TERRA MODERNA

Desserts

Pecan brownie, milk chocolate cream

Pavlova, whipped cream, mixed berry compote
TerraMisu™

Pistachio and ricotta cassata

Selection of three fine Italian cheeses,
chutney, fruits, crackers

Selection of gelato & sorbet

Dessert Wine & Port 100ml

2021 - Beni di Batasiolo, Moscato d'Asti,
DOCG, ltaly 7

2019 - Berton Vineyard Reserve,
Botrytis Semillon, Australia 10.5

2018 - Saint Clair Godfrey's Riesling,
Marlborough, New Zealand

NV - Barros Special Reserve Port,
Douro, Portugal 7.5

All our food is freshly prepared in our kitchen, so we are unable
to guarantee any food item is totally allergen-free.
If you have any allergies please let us know before ordering.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added fo your bill.
A discretionary charitable donation of £1 will be added to bills over £30,
and given to Project Waterfall — projectwaterfall.org

7.5

7.5

12

3 per scoop

btl

32

36

48

52

TERRA MODERNA

Desserts

Pecan brownie, milk chocolate cream

Pavlova, whipped cream, mixed berry compote
TerraMisu™

Pistachio and ricotta cassata

Selection of three fine Italian cheeses,
chutney, fruits, crackers

Selection of gelato & sorbet

Dessert Wine & Port 100ml

2021 - Beni di Batasiolo, Moscato d'Asti,
DOCG, ltaly 7

2019 - Berton Vineyard Reserve,
Botrytis Semillon, Australia 10.5

2018 - Saint Clair Godfrey's Riesling,
Marlborough, New Zealand

NV - Barros Special Reserve Port,
Douro, Portugal 7.5

All our food is freshly prepared in our kitchen, so we are unable
to guarantee any food item is totally allergen-free.
If you have any allergies please let us know before ordering.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
A discretionary charitable donation of £1 will be added to bills over £30,
and given to Project Waterfall — projectwaterfall.org

7.5

7.5

12

3 per scoop

btl

32

36

48

52



