TERRA MODERNA

Desserts

Pecan brownie, milk chocolate cream	7	
Pavlova, whipped cream, mixed berry compote	7.5	
TerraMisu™	7	
Pistachio and ricotta cassata	7.5	
Selection of three fine Italian cheeses, chutney, fruits, crackers	12	
Selection of gelato & sorbet	3 per scoop	

Dessert Wine & Port	100ml	btl	
2021 - Beni di Batasiolo, Moscato d'Asti, DOCG, Italy	7	32	
2019 - Berton Vineyard Reserve, Botrytis Semillon, Australia	10.5	36	
2018 - Saint Clair Godfrey's Riesling, Marlborough, New Zealand		48	
NV - Barros Special Reserve Port, Douro, Portugal	7.5	52	

All our food is freshly prepared in our kitchen, so we are unable to guarantee any food item is totally allergen-free.
If you have any allergies please let us know before ordering.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
A discretionary charitable donation of £1 will be added to bills over £30, and given to Project Waterfall — projectwaterfall.org

TERRA MODERNA

Desserts

Pecan brownie, milk chocolate cream	7
Pavlova, whipped cream, mixed berry compote	7.5
TerraMisu™	7
Pistachio and ricotta cassata	7.5
Selection of three fine Italian cheeses, chutney, fruits, crackers	12
Selection of gelato & sorbet	3 per scoop

Dessert Wine & Port	100ml	btl
2021 - Beni di Batasiolo, Moscato d'Asti, DOCG, Italy	7	32
2019 - Berton Vineyard Reserve, Botrytis Semillon, Australia	10.5	36
2018 - Saint Clair Godfrey's Riesling, Marlborough, New Zealand		48
NV - Barros Special Reserve Port, Douro, Portugal	7.5	52

All our food is freshly prepared in our kitchen, so we are unable to guarantee any food item is totally allergen-free.
If you have any allergies please let us know before ordering.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
A discretionary charitable donation of £1 will be added to bills over £30, and given to Project Waterfall — projectwaterfall.org